Résultat Des Pigeons Malle (o) @3
IFRANE A

‘ X [/
g0 ¥ 245 ¥ o5 km Y 49 Km/h /7%

2024-02-28 10:15:00

@ 33.44828, -4.90519 VITESSE

Q 07:44,19:12

@ Lacher Ifrane , 80 Pig Admis, 33 %

Nom Cls Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point Point

Gen As Pig

1 Jus 1 12024-02-28|11:25:45| 96.0777 | 1357.992 23-43%¥%69 M|100.0000| 0.4082
S29233xall

2 IDRISSI 3 |2024-02-28|11:28:00| 95.8208 | 1312.614 22-07*¥%84 M| 97.5000 | 1.2245
TAKI

3 LOFT 5 12024-02-28|11:30:16| 95.8377 | 1273.308 23-43%¥%25 M| 95.0000 | 2.0408
AZBAR

4 | 8l ue| 7 |2024-02-28|11:30:46| 95.7366 | 1263.57 19-81***04 M| 92.5000 | 2.8571
620>

5 LOFTE 14 12024-02-28(11:32:23| 96.4642 | 1246.578 23-60**¥*%41 M| 83.7500 | 5.7143
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

6 |0 8l xue| 15 [2024-02-2811:32:11| 95.7366 | 1240.38 23-43%¥*39 M| 82.5000 | 6.1224
620>

7 LOFTE 16 |2024-02-28|11:32:51| 96.4642 | 1239.102 23-60%FF12 M| 81.2500 | 6.5306
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

8 LOFT 17 12024-02-28{11:32:04| 94.7447 | 1229.388 23-43*%+*%09 M| 80.0000 | 6.9388
CHARO

9 LOFT 18 [2024-02-28(11:32:25| 94.7447 | 1223.826 23-69%*¥*%47 M| 78.7500 | 7.3469
CHARO

10 IDRISSI 19 12024-02-28{11:33:20| 95.8208 | 1223.244 23-17%¥%05 M| 77.5000 | 7.7551
TAKI

11 LOFT 21 2024-02-28|11:33:24| 95.8377 | 1222.422 22-10%**%64 M| 75.0000 | 8.5714
AZBAR

12 LOFT 23 |2024-02-28|11:33:40| 95.8377 | 1218.276 23-37%%¥13 M| 72.5000 | 9.3878
AZBAR

13 IDRISSI 24 12024-02-28|11:33:57| 95.8208 | 1213.692 22-07*¥%97 M| 71.2500 | 9.7959
TAKI

14 | . 8l e | 25 [2024-02-28(11:33:53| 95.7366 | 1213.65 23-55%F%46 M| 70.0000 | 10.2041
620>

15 LOFT 27 |2024-02-28|11:34:47| 95.8377 | 1201.224 23-62***75 M| 67.5000 | 11.0204
AZBAR

16 LOFT 28 |2024-02-28|11:36:39| 95.8377 | 1173.762 23-05%F*%52 M| 66.2500 | 11.4286
AZBAR

17 LOFT 29 |2024-02-28|11:37:05| 95.8377 | 1167.564 23-43%¥¥19 M| 65.0000 | 11.8367
AZBAR




18

Nom

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

Cls
Gen

30

Date

2024-02-28

heure

11:38:06

Dist/Km V(m/min)

96.4642

1160.82

Bague

21-08***07

Point

63.7500

Point
As Pig

12.2449

19

o Sl e
620>

33

2024-02-28

11:40:08

95.7366

1124.55

23-69***35

60.0000

13.4694

20

o Sl e
620>

34

2024-02-28

11:40:21

95.7366

1121.694

23-55%%*40

58.7500

13.8776

21

IDRISSI
TAKI

35

2024-02-28

11:41:45

95.8208

1104.564

22-02***47

57.5000

14.2857

22

IDRISSI
TAKI

36

2024-02-28

11:46:47

95.8208

1043.988

22-36%F*%12

56.2500

14.6939

23

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

38

2024-02-28

12:07:34

96.4642

856.95

23-60***35

53.7500

15.5102

24

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

39

2024-02-28

12:07:46

96.4642

855.432

22-26%**22

52.5000

15.9184

25

LOFT
AZBAR

42

2024-02-28

12:07:19

95.8377

853.284

23-43**%23

48.7500

17.1429

26

LOFT
AZBAR

44

2024-02-28

12:07:32

95.8377

851.64

23-43*%*%08

46.2500

17.9592

27

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

49

2024-02-28

12:09:34

96.4642

841.992

20-37%%%00

40.0000

20.0000

28

LOFT
CHARO

50

2024-02-28

12:07:56

94.7447

838.944

23-05%*%27

38.7500

20.4082

29

LOFT
CHARO

51

2024-02-28

12:08:03

94.7447

838.08

23-05***53

37.5000

20.8163

30

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

52

2024-02-28

12:10:17

96.4642

836.76

24-2%%%

36.2500

21.2245

31

LOFT
CHARO

53

2024-02-28

12:08:15

94.7447

836.598

23-52*%%*%04

35.0000

21.6327

32

o Ol e
620>

55

2024-02-28

12:09:37

95.7366

835.278

24-61%F*

32.5000

22.4490

33

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

56

2024-02-28

12:10:50

96.4642

832.782

23-60*+*18

31.2500

22.8571

34

Saxgoll
awsill

65

2024-02-28

12:21:43

100.0071

789.216

23-24***37

20.0000

26.5306

35

Sxgall
gl

67

2024-02-28

12:27:05

100.0071

757.152

21-30***87

17.5000

27.3469

36

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

69

2024-02-28

12:23:36

96.4642

750.108

23-60***13

15.0000

28.1633

37

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

71

2024-02-28

12:24:37

96.4642

744.228

23-33*%*20

12.5000

28.9796

38

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

74

2024-02-28

12:30:52

96.4642

709.992

22-29%F%24

8.7500

30.2041




39

Nom

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

Cls
Gen

75

Date

2024-02-28

heure

12:31:27

Dist/Km

96.4642

V(m/min)

706.956

Bague

23-60***06

Point

7.5000

Point
As Pig

30.6122

40

LOFT
AZBAR

76

2024-02-28

12:30:42

95.8377

706.248

24-10%*%*0

6.2500

31.0204

41

IDRISSI
TAKI

78

2024-02-28

12:32:09

95.8208

698.658

22-07***%05

3.7500

31.8367

42

LOFT
AZBAR

79

2024-02-28

12:33:35

95.8377

691.554

23-55%F%02

2.5000

32.2449

43

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

80

2024-02-28

12:34:43

96.4642

690.426

22-10%**39

1.2500

32.6531

44

LOFT
CHARO

83

2024-02-28

12:33:54

94.7447

682.104

21-27%%%4

-2.5000

33.8776

45

BENAZZA
LOFT

85

2024-02-28

12:48:21

96.7435

630.87

21-51**%*73

-5.0000

34.6939

46

Sxgall
awsill

87

2024-02-28

13:02:38

100.0071

596.5824

23-05***35

-7.5000

35.5102

47

o Sl e
620>

88

2024-02-28

13:06:31

95.7366

558.1764

23-69*%*40

-8.7500

35.9184

48

Sxgall
awsdll

89

2024-02-28

13:30:25

100.0071

511.7634

23-55%%*18

-10.0000

36.3265

49

Saxgall
awsill

94

2024-02-28

15:04:08

100.0071

345.8856

23-24%*%*39

-16.2500

38.3673

50

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

95

2024-02-28

14:56:31

96.4642

342.6588

23-35%*%00

-17.5000

38.7755

51

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

96

2024-02-28

14:58:41

96.4642

340.0416

23-78**18

-18.7500

39.1837

52

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

97

2024-02-28

15:07:52

96.4642

329.379

24-4%x

-20.0000

39.5918

53

LOFT
CHARO

98

2024-02-28

15:05:27

94.7447

326.1996

23-43%+*%92

-21.2500

40.0000

54

LOFT
CHARO

102

2024-02-28

15:19:56

94.7447

310.7064

19-01***62

-26.2500

41.6327

55

HIE
S292xall

103

2024-02-28

15:41:16

96.0777

294.4764

23-08***16

-27.5000

42.0408

56

HIE
S293xall

104

2024-02-28

15:43:42

96.0777

292.296

23-43**56

-28.7500

42.4490

57

LOFT
AZBAR

107

2024-02-28

17:25:52

95.8377

222.4302

23-37*%%*14

-32.5000

43.6735

58

LOFT
AZBAR

109

2024-02-28

19:02:39

95.8377

181.6314

23-62*%++81

-35.0000

44.4898

59

LOFT
AZBAR

110

2024-02-28

19:13:54

95.8377

177.8394

23-37*%+%20

-36.2500

44.8980

60

LOFTE
FAMILLE
TEGOURI

111

2024-02-28

19:58:33

96.4642

170.1306

23-05***38

-37.5000

45.3061

PIGMA g550)l (o azuidl 030 |zl o5




